MMSR Slovakia MX Cup 2013

Senkvice
21.04.2013 o
oo, TABULKA PRUJEZDU Derme
Strana/Page

Finale 2 - MX2 MX3 Open

18:44:32
21.04.13
1

8

9

242|111|123] 7 | 1 |187| 67 |50 | 29 |721| 15 | 18 |795| 61 |57 | 4 |116]195| 68 |211|86 | 2 |107| 8 |83 |259| 47 | 53 | 22 147|369 13 |
242|111|123] 7 | 1 |67 |50 |187|29 | 18 |721| 15 |795| 61 |57 | 4 |195|68 |116| 2 |211|107|86 | 8 |83 |259| 47 |369| 53 |147| 22 | 13 |
242|111|123| 7 |67 |50 | 1 |187|29 | 18 |721| 15 |795| 61 |57 | 4 |195| 2 |68 |116|107|211| 8 |83 | 86 |259|369| 47 | 53 [147| 22 | 13 |
242|111|123| 7 |67 |50 | 1 |18 |187| 29 |721| 15 |795| 61 |57 | 4 | 2 |68 |116(|107| 8 |211| 83 |259|369| 86 |147| 47 | 53 | 22 | 13 |
242|111|123] 7 |67 |50 | 1 |18 |29 |187|721| 15 |795| 61 |57 | 4 | 2 |68 |116(|107| 8 |211|83 |259|369| 86 | 47 | 53 | 22 | 13 |147|
242|111|123| 7 |67 |50 | 1 |29 |721|187| 15 |795| 61 |57 | 4 | 2 | 68 |116]|107| 8 |211| 83 |369|259] 53 | 47 | 22 | 13 |147
242|111|123| 7 |67 |50 | 1 |29 |721|187|795| 15 | 61 |57 | 2 |116] 68 |107| 8 |369|211|83 | 4 |259| 53 | 47 | 22 | 13 |147]

242|111| 7 [123] 67 |50 | 1 |29 |721|187|795| 15 | 61 |57 | 2 |116] 68 |107| 8 | 4 |369|211 83 |259] 53 | 47 | 22 | 13 |147

242|111| 7 |123| 67 | 50 | 1 |29 |721|187|795| 15 | 61 | 57 | 2 |116| 68 |1o7| 4 | 8 |369| 83 |211|259| 53 | 47 | 22 | 13 |147|

10 111|242 7 |123| 67 |50 | 1 |29 |721|187|795| 15 | 61 |57 | 2 |116| 68 | 4 |107| 8 |369| 83 |211|259| 53 | 47 | 22 | 13 |147|

11 111|242| 7 |123| 67 |50 | 1 |721| 29 |187|795| 15 | 61 |57 | 2 |116| 4 |68 [107|369| 8 |83 |259|211| 53 | 47 | 22 | 13 |147|

12 111|242| 7 |123| 67 |50 | 1 |721| 29 |795|187| 15 | 61|57 | 2 | 4 |116] 68 [107|369| 8 |83 |259| 53 |211| 47 | 22 | 13 |147|
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Finale 2 - MX2 MX3 Open

111|242| 7 |123] 67 | 50 | 1 |721| 29 |795|187| 15 |61 |57 | 2 | 4 |116] 68 |107|369| 8 | 83 |259| 53 |211| 47 | 22 | 13 |

14 111|242 7 |123| 67 |50 | 1 |721| 29 |795|187| 15 |61 |57 | 2 | 4 |116]68 |107|369| 8 |83 |259] 53 |211| 47 |22 | 13 |
15 111| 7 |242|123| 67 | 50 | 1 |721| 29 |795|187| 15 | 61 |57 | 2 | 4 |116]68 |107|369| 8 |83 |259] 53 |211| 22 | 47 | 13 |
16 111| 7 |242|123| 67 | 50 | 1 |721| 29 |795|187| 15 | 61 |57 | 2 | 4 |116]68 |107|369| 8 |83 |259] 53 |211| 22 | 47 | 13 |
17 7 |111|242|123| 67 |50 | 1 |721| 29 |795|187| 15 | 61|57 | 2 | 4 |116] 68 [107|369| 8 |83 |259| 53 |211| 22 | 47 |

18 7 |111|242|123| 67 |50 | 1 |721| 29 |795|187|15 |61 |57 | 2 | 4 |

19 7 |111|242|123| 67 |50 | 1 |721| 29 |795|187] 15 |
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